
KNOWLE RAMBLERS PROGRAMME TO END OF 2024   

Sunday 27 October 2024 Long Judith James The View  7.5 

Wednesday 06 November 2024 Short Aileen Cox The Case is Altered 5 

Sunday  17 November 2024 Long Adrian Jounes   

Saturday 23 November 2024 Short Robert Beckham Warwick 5 

Saturday 30 November 2024 Long Keith Pickering   

Wednesday 04 December 2024 Amble  tbd   

Saturday 07 December 2024 Long David and Sheila Pitt  
Sunday 15 December 2024 Short Robert Beckham   

Wednesday  18 December 2024 Christmas Dinner Copt Heath Golf Club 
Saturday 28 December 2024 Short Manjit Chadwick End 5 

Wednesday 01 January 2025 Short Robert Beckham Local 4.5 
 


